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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $19.00 $41.00  0.17 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.17
20 SPOT Totals: $19.00 $60.00 $41.00 

2 $10.00 $12.59 ($2.59)  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $534.00 $388.89 $145.11  1.55  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 1.59
BEST BET Totals: $401.48 $547.00 $145.52 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.01
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $125.50 $125.00 $0.50  0.36  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $100.40 $0.00 $100.40  0.29  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $25.10 $0.00 $25.10  0.07  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.73
KINGO Totals: $125.00 $251.00 $126.00 

8 $142.50 $89.50 $53.00  0.41  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.41
PENNY Totals: $89.50 $142.50 $53.00 

1 $927.00 $993.00 ($66.00)  2.69  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $8,774.00 $9,054.50 ($280.50)  25.45  0.78  0.20Regular

3 $755.00 $380.00 $375.00  2.19  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $157.50 $128.03 $29.47  0.46  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $261.00 $500.00 ($239.00)  0.76  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

 31.64
Regular Totals: $11,057.53 $10,909.50 ($148.03)

1 $185.00 $318.67 ($133.67)  0.54  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $8,035.86 $4,231.91 $3,803.95  23.31  0.40  0.09SPOT$

3 $434.50 $493.36 ($58.86)  1.26  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $149.50 $105.99 $43.51  0.43  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 25.56
SPOT$ Totals: $5,149.93 $8,813.86 $3,663.93 

1 $1,085.00 $667.20 $417.80  3.15  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $11,303.33 $8,398.60 $2,904.73  32.78  0.53  0.17SPOTLITE

3 $608.00 $588.70 $19.30  1.76  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $440.00 $305.30 $134.70  1.28  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,959.80 $13,441.33 $3,481.53 

40 $300.00 $100.00 $200.00  0.87 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.87
TOP S Totals: $100.00 $300.00 $200.00 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $34,480.19 $26,902.24 $7,577.95 
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